DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)

INCUBBE EUROPE LIMITED

INCUBBE EUROPE LIMITED

IN CURIA UK LTD

INDACROFT LIMITED

INDALEX UK LIMITED

INDEBT LIMITED

INDECOMM GLOBAL SERVICES
LIMITED

INDECOMM GLOBAL SERVICES
LIMITED

INDELLVIN LTD

INDELUXE WINDOWS LIMITED

INDEPENDENCE HOMES LIMITED

INDEPENDENT SERVICES GROUP LIMITED

THE INDEPENDENT ADVICE BUREAU
LIMITED

THE INDEPENDENT ART SCHOOL LTD

THE INDEPENDENT ART SCHOOL LTD

INDEPENDENT ASBESTOS CONSULTANTS
LIMITED

INDEPENDENT ASSESSMENTS LTD

INDEPENDENT BOOKMAKERS ASSOCIATION
GB LIMITED

INDEPENDENT BROADCAST SALES LIMITED

INDEPENDENT BUSINESS CONSULTING
LIMITED

INDEPENDENT CHOICE LIMITED

INDEPENDENT CLEANING SERVICES
(NORTHERN) LTD

INDEPENDENT CONNECTOR SERVICES
LIMITED

(CONT'D)

(UK)

(UK)

INDEPENDENT DIRECT MARKETING LIMITED

INDEPENDENT DIVORCE LIMITED

INDEPENDENT EXAMINERS LTD.

INDEPENDENT FAMILY SERVICES LIMITED

INDEPENDENT FAMILY HEALTHCARE
LIMITED

INDEPENDENT FINANCIAL SERVICES
(PROFESSIONAL CONNECTIONS) LTD

INDEPENDENT FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS
GROUP LIMITED

INDEPENDENT FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS
(N.W.) LTD

INDEPENDENT FRANCHISEE ASSOCIATION

INDEPENDENT FUNDING SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

INDEPENDENT GARDENING LTD

INDEPENDENT GLOBAL RESEARCH
SOLUTIONS LIMITED

INDEPENDENT GLOBAL RESEARCH
SOLUTIONS LIMITED

INDEPENDENT GROUP (UK) LIMITED
INDEPENDENT GROUP (UK) LIMITED
INDEPENDENT GROUP (UK) LIMITED
INDEPENDENT GROUP (UK) LIMITED
INDEPENDENT GROUP (UK) LIMITED

06487278
06487278
07249411
05178862
00188407
03501219
05310424

05310424

06298105
02196614
03419025
04212782
04804178

07250249
07250249
07495722

06532339
06236077

02667453
05978121

03670304
05337831

02884418

02517737
06940831
03221546
05102520
06652512

03806002

03826289

03899147

05735186
05188722

06954380
07718132

07718132

06732498
06732498
06732498
06732498
06732498

26/07/2011
26/07/2011
25/07/2011
26/07/2011
21/07/2011
22/07/2011
21/07/2011

22/07/2011

21/07/2011
26/07/2011
26/07/2011
22/07/2011
25/07/2011

26/07/2011
26/07/2011
25/07/2011

24/07/2011
26/07/2011

20/07/2011
21/07/2011

26/07/2011
20/07/2011

20/07/2011

25/07/2011
25/07/2011
20/07/2011
26/07/2011
25/07/2011

26/07/2011
21/07/2011
20/07/2011

21/07/2011
25/07/2011

22/07/2011
26/07/2011

26/07/2011

22/07/2011
22/07/2011
22/07/2011
22/07/2011
22/07/2011

INCREDEAL LTD

THE INCREDIBLE CRICKET CO LTD
INCREMENT LIMITED

INCRESCO LIMITED

INC RESEARCH HOLDING LIMITED
INCRYSTALS LIMITED

INCUBARE LIMITED

INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT

GROUP (UK) LIMITED
INTERNATIONAL

ORGANISATION FOR CERTIFICA

LIMITED
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT

LIMITED
INDEPENDENT

ASSOCIATES
INDEPENDENT

JEWISH DAY SCHOOL
JEWISH DAY SCHOOL
LIVING (NORTH WEST)

MARITIME ASSESSMENT
LIMITED
MEDICAL LITIGATION

SERVICES LTD.

INDEPENDENT

MOBILE PHONE DEALERS

ASSOCIATION LIMITED

THE INDEPENDENT MORTGAGE
CONSULTANCY LIMITED

THE INDEPENDENT MORTGAGE SHOP

LIMITED
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT

LIMITED
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT

LIMITED
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT

HADADA)
INDEPENDENT

OPTIONS (NORTH WEST)
OPTIONS (NORTH WEST)
PAPER PLC

PENSIONS MANAGEMENT

PLUMBING LTD

PROJECT MANAGEMENT LTD
PROJECT MANAGEMENT LTD
PROJECT MANAGEMENT LTD

PROMOTER LTD
PROMOTER LTD
QSW LIMITED
QUALITY COOPERATION

RAG LTD

RESOURCES (KSAR

LIMITED

RISK ASSESSMENT

CONSULTANCY LIMITED

INDEPENDENT
SERVICE
INDEPENDENT
LTD
INDEPENDENT
LTD
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
LTD.
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT

(SOUTH & WEST)

SCHOOLS INFORMATION
LIMITED
SHOPFITTING SOLUTIONS

SHOPFITTING SOLUTIONS

SOCIAL WORK LIMITED
SOLUTIONS (MORTGAGES)

STUDIO SERVICES LIMITED
TANK STORAGE ASSOCIATION

TRUSTEE LIMITED

07243217
05844130
04255913
03953196
06910205
05812060
06607127
06732498
05547587

07718480
07718480
04256038

02629813
03637142
06511101
04412260
06346439
02560910
02560910
04033358
06723117
07254802
06295573
06295573
06295573
07626624
07626624
07051860
06291295

04809589
05509934

06957637

01263835

06232195

06232195

05513322
05183498

05507974
01362025
02473669

(D2)
(c2)

26/07/2011
25/07/2011
26/07/2011
22/07/2011
20/07/2011
25/07/2011
25/07/2011
22/07/2011
21/07/2011

26/07/2011
26/07/2011
22/07/2011

20/07/2011
20/07/2011
22/07/2011
26/07/2011
22/07/2011
21/07/2011
21/07/2011
20/07/2011
26/07/2011
25/07/2011
20/07/2011
21/07/2011
21/07/2011
22/07/2011
22/07/2011
21/07/2011
20/07/2011

26/07/2011
26/07/2011

22/07/2011
25/07/2011
23/07/2011
23/07/2011

22/07/2011
25/07/2011

22/07/2011
26/07/2011
22/07/2011



