DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
INCUBBE EUROPE LIMITED	06487278	(C2)	26/07/2011	INCREDEAL LTD	07243217	(D1)	26/07/2011
INCUBBE EUROPE LIMITED	06487278	. ,		THE INCREDIBLE CRICKET CO LTD	05844130	, ,	25/07/2011
IN CURIA UK LTD	07249411	. ,		INCREMENT LIMITED	04255913	, ,	26/07/2011
INDACROFT LIMITED	05178862	. ,		INCRESCO LIMITED	03953196	, ,	22/07/2011
INDALEX UK LIMITED	00188407	. ,	21/07/2011		06910205	, ,	20/07/2011
INDEBT LIMITED	03501219	. ,	22/07/2011		05812060	, ,	25/07/2011
INDECOMM GLOBAL SERVICES (UK)	05310424		21/07/2011	INCUBARE LIMITED	06607127	, ,	25/07/2011
LIMITED	05510424	(02)	21/01/2011	INDEPENDENT GROUP (UK) LIMITED	06732498	٠, ,	22/07/2011
INDECOMM GLOBAL SERVICES (UK)	05310424	(C2)	22/07/2011	INDEPENDENT INTERNATIONAL	05547587	, ,	21/07/2011
LIMITED	05510424	(02)	22/01/2011	ORGANISATION FOR CERTIFICA	03347307	(DI)	21/07/2011
INDELLVIN LTD	06298105	(D2)	21/07/2011	LIMITED			
INDELUXE WINDOWS LIMITED	02196614			INDEPENDENT JEWISH DAY SCHOOL	07718480	(C1)	26/07/2011
INDEPENDENCE HOMES LIMITED	03419025		26/07/2011	INDEPENDENT JEWISH DAY SCHOOL	07718480	, ,	26/07/2011
		. ,				, ,	
INDEPENDENT SERVICES GROUP LIMITED	04212782		22/07/2011		04256038	(DZ)	22/07/2011
THE INDEPENDENT ADVICE BUREAU	04804178	(DZ)	25/07/2011	LIMITED	00.600010	(50)	00/07/0011
LIMITED	07050040	(D2)	06/07/0011	INDEPENDENT MARITIME ASSESSMENT	02629813	(DZ)	20/07/2011
THE INDEPENDENT ART SCHOOL LTD	07250249		26/07/2011	ASSOCIATES LIMITED	00607140	(D1)	00/07/0011
THE INDEPENDENT ART SCHOOL LTD	07250249			INDEPENDENT MEDICAL LITIGATION	03637142	(DI)	20/07/2011
INDEPENDENT ASBESTOS CONSULTANTS	07495722	(C2)	25/07/2011	SERVICES LTD.	0.0544404		00/05/0044
LIMITED			/ /	INDEPENDENT MOBILE PHONE DEALERS	06511101	(D2)	22/07/2011
INDEPENDENT ASSESSMENTS LTD	06532339	. ,	24/07/2011	ASSOCIATION LIMITED			/ /
INDEPENDENT BOOKMAKERS ASSOCIATION	06236077	(D2)	26/07/2011	THE INDEPENDENT MORTGAGE	04412260	(D1)	26/07/2011
GB LIMITED				CONSULTANCY LIMITED			
INDEPENDENT BROADCAST SALES LIMITED		' '	-, - , -	THE INDEPENDENT MORTGAGE SHOP	06346439	(D1)	22/07/2011
INDEPENDENT BUSINESS CONSULTING	05978121	(D1)	21/07/2011	LIMITED			
LIMITED				INDEPENDENT OPTIONS (NORTH WEST)	02560910	, ,	21/07/2011
INDEPENDENT CHOICE LIMITED	03670304	. ,		INDEPENDENT OPTIONS (NORTH WEST)	02560910	. ,	21/07/2011
INDEPENDENT CLEANING SERVICES	05337831	(D1)	20/07/2011		04033358	٠, ,	20/07/2011
(NORTHERN) LTD				INDEPENDENT PENSIONS MANAGEMENT	06723117	(D1)	26/07/2011
INDEPENDENT CONNECTOR SERVICES	02884418	(D1)	20/07/2011	LIMITED			
LIMITED				INDEPENDENT PLUMBING LTD	07254802	, ,	25/07/2011
INDEPENDENT DIRECT MARKETING LIMITED	02517737	(D2)	25/07/2011	INDEPENDENT PROJECT MANAGEMENT LTD	06295573	(C2)	20/07/2011
INDEPENDENT DIVORCE LIMITED	06940831	(D2)	25/07/2011	INDEPENDENT PROJECT MANAGEMENT LTD	06295573	(D2)	21/07/2011
INDEPENDENT EXAMINERS LTD.	03221546	(D2)	20/07/2011	INDEPENDENT PROJECT MANAGEMENT LTD	06295573	(C3)	21/07/2011
INDEPENDENT FAMILY SERVICES LIMITED	05102520	(D2)	26/07/2011	INDEPENDENT PROMOTER LTD	07626624	(C2)	22/07/2011
INDEPENDENT FAMILY HEALTHCARE	06652512	(D2)	25/07/2011	INDEPENDENT PROMOTER LTD	07626624	(C2)	22/07/2011
LIMITED				INDEPENDENT QSW LIMITED	07051860	(D1)	21/07/2011
INDEPENDENT FINANCIAL SERVICES	03806002	(D2)	26/07/2011	INDEPENDENT QUALITY COOPERATION	06291295	(D1)	20/07/2011
(PROFESSIONAL CONNECTIONS) LTD				LIMITED			
INDEPENDENT FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS	03826289	(C2)	21/07/2011	INDEPENDENT RAG LTD	04809589	(D2)	26/07/2011
GROUP LIMITED				INDEPENDENT RESOURCES (KSAR	05509934	(D2)	26/07/2011
INDEPENDENT FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS	03899147	(D1)	20/07/2011	HADADA) LIMITED			
(N.W.) LTD				INDEPENDENT RISK ASSESSMENT	06957637	(D2)	22/07/2011
INDEPENDENT FRANCHISEE ASSOCIATION	05735186	(D1)	21/07/2011	CONSULTANCY LIMITED			
INDEPENDENT FUNDING SOLUTIONS	05188722	(D2)	25/07/2011	INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS INFORMATION	01263835	(D2)	25/07/2011
LIMITED				SERVICE (SOUTH & WEST) LIMITED			
INDEPENDENT GARDENING LTD	06954380	(D2)	22/07/2011	INDEPENDENT SHOPFITTING SOLUTIONS	06232195	(D2)	23/07/2011
INDEPENDENT GLOBAL RESEARCH	07718132	(C1)	26/07/2011	LTD		, ,	
SOLUTIONS LIMITED		(/	,,	INDEPENDENT SHOPFITTING SOLUTIONS	06232195	(C3)	23/07/2011
INDEPENDENT GLOBAL RESEARCH	07718132	(B1)	26/07/2011	LTD		, /	
SOLUTIONS LIMITED		\/	-, ,	INDEPENDENT SOCIAL WORK LIMITED	05513322	(D2)	22/07/2011
INDEPENDENT GROUP (UK) LIMITED	06732498	(C3)	22/07/2011	INDEPENDENT SOLUTIONS (MORTGAGES)	05183498	. ,	25/07/2011
INDEPENDENT GROUP (UK) LIMITED	06732498	, ,	22/07/2011	LTD.		(/	-, - ,
INDEPENDENT GROUP (UK) LIMITED	06732498		22/07/2011	INDEPENDENT STUDIO SERVICES LIMITED	05507974	(D2)	22/07/2011
INDEPENDENT GROUP (UK) LIMITED	06732498		22/07/2011	INDEPENDENT TANK STORAGE ASSOCIATION		, ,	26/07/2011
INDEPENDENT GROUP (UK) LIMITED	06732498			INDEPENDENT TRUSTEE LIMITED	02473669		22/07/2011
	30.02100	, 55)	, 0., 2011			(21)	, . , 2 1 1